

Search...

FIND A CLUB

DONATE NOW

Home > About Us > Alumni Hall of Fame > The Hon. Nelson W. Wolff



The Hon. Nelson W. Wolff

San Antonio, Texas

Politician

For County Judge Nelson Wolff of San Antonio, serving one's community is a way of life. Wolff has served in the Texas Senate and House of Representatives, on the San Antonio City Council and, from 1991-1995, as mayor of San Antonio. Throughout his career in public service, he has remained committed to youth. As mayor, he allocated almost \$1 million in city funds for Boys & Girls Club operations and created a joint private-public initiative to provide education and recreation programs, enlisting the help of former First Lady Barbara Bush.

<u>View Alumni Hall of Fame Members \rightarrow </u>

Find a Club Near You.

💡 Enter ZIP

FIND A CLUB

Boys & Girls Clubs of America uses cookies to give you the best experience on our website. Read about cookies in our <u>privacy policy</u>. By closing this message, you consent to our use of cookies on this device in accordance with our policy unless you have disabled them.

n. Nelson W. Wolff - Boys & Girls Clubs of America	https://www.bgca.org/about-us/alumni-hall-of-fame/hon-nelson-
Our Mission	Partners
Find a Club	Programs
Contact Us	Ways to Give
Vendor Opportunities	
Resources	
Child Safety	
<u>Club Impact</u>	
Annual Report	
Shop Our Store	
STAY INFORMED WITH NEWS & UPDATES	
Enter email	SIGN UP
Bbb.org/charity	CHARITY NAVIGATUR Four Star Charity Tour Star Charity Microsoft
GREAT FL	JTURES START HERE.
BO	YS & GIRLS CLUBS OF AMERICA
FAC	Qs Donor Policy Privacy Policy
The Off © Boys &	ficial Site of Boys & Girls Clubs of America. ، Girls Clubs of America. All Rights Reserved.
	onprofit) organization and donations are tax deductible.
The URL Great	Futures.org is generously donated by <u>Vision Link</u>

Boys & Girls Clubs of America uses cookies to give you the best experience on our website. Read about cookies in our privacy policy. By closing this message, you consent to our use of cookies on this device in accordance with our policy unless you have disabled them.

AGREE